
P4-P7 
 

Literacy & Language  
 

 Oxford Owl https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/  (ebooks, literacy 
activities and games ) 

 BritishCouncil https://www.teachingenglish.org.uk/resources/primary/activiti
es (great for EAL pupils – activities levelled by level of language) 

 BBC https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/primary  
 (Click on your child’s stage Early-P1, First P2-4 and Second P5-7)  
 Phonics Play https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/  (Sounds and word blending)  
 BBC Learning 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/websites/4_11/site/literacy.shtml 
 https://www.doorwayonline.org.uk/literacy/  (activities > speller 2 is really 

good for learning Common Words) 
 Big Cat E-Books https://collins.co.uk/pages/big-cat-ebooks  (this link gives the 

instructions to access. 
 
RME 

 Catholic Icing https://www.catholicicing.com/ Catholic Icing 
https://www.catholicicing.com/  (themed crafts and activities to fit most feast days) 

 Holy Heroes https://www.holyheroes.com/Lenten-Adventure-
s/37.htm?utm_source=holyheroes&utm_medium=button&utm_campaign=LA  (Free 
Lent activities) 

 Catholic Teacher https://www.catholicteacher.com/free-online-resources-to-use-at-
home-during-the-covid-19-outbreak/   (resources to support Sunday Liturgy, 
activities, sacramental preparation, prayer services and music) 

 The religion teacher https://members.thereligionteacher.com/join/  (lots of 
resources, does require a sign up HOWEVER there are many free resources including 
Sunday gospel links) 

  CAFOD https://cafod.org.uk/Education/Education-resources  (resources which often 
link to stories from the work of the CAFOD charity and to the Gospel or feast day 
themes). 

 Loyola Press https://www.loyolapress.com/our-catholic-faith/family/catholic-kids  
(many FREE ideas to help bring the Gospel and Gospel Values to our children) 

 
 

Sunday Worship Ideas for Children 
  Diocese of Westminster https://rcdow.org.uk/faith/catechesis/childrens-liturgy/  

(dated sessions to explain the Sunday Gospel to your children and ideas of activities) 
 Diocese of Westminster link for liturgy leaders 

https://parish.rcdow.org.uk/hitchin/childrens-liturgy-resources/  (this resource is 
used for Children’s Liturgy in Our Lady of Lourdes Parish) 

 Loyola Press Sunday Readings https://www.loyolapress.com/our-catholic-
faith/liturgical-year/sunday-connection  (similar to above) 

 The Kid’s Bulletin https://thekidsbulletin.com/ (a child friendly version of a Sunday 
bulletin and links to Lent and Stations of the Cross Resources) 

 SDC http://www.sdc.me.uk/  ( resources around the weekly Gospel, Saint’s stories 
and lots more).  



 World of books 
https://worldbook.kitaboo.com/reader/worldbook/index.html?usertoken=NT
Q6MTpMNDUzMDoyOmNsaWVudDE2OTc6MTY5Nzo2NTEwMDA6MToxNTE1
NTExMDU5NjI3 (ebooks) 

 Mindful poetry https://www.thewell.world/mindful-music/mindful-poetry-
moments  (does require a free sign in) 

 
Maths & Numeracy  

 
 SumDog  https://www.sumdog.com/user/sign_in  (free access at the 

moment) 
 BBC  https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/primary   

(Click on your child’s stage Early-P1, First P2-4 and Second P5-7)  
 Count on Ushttps://www.countonus.org.uk/resources/ (Printable PDF 

resources for Maths)  
 Doorway Online https://www.doorwayonline.org.uk/number/ (Maths 

games) 
 Snappy Math http://www.snappymaths.com/   (Maths games) 
 Math Games http://www.maths-games.org/ (Maths games) 
 Maths Week https://www.mathsweek.scot/activities  (links to 

recommended sites and some Maths news) 
 

Health & Wellbeing  
 Go Noodle https://www.gonoodle.com/ 
 Cosmic Yoga https://www.cosmickids.com/ 
 Think You Know https://www.thinkuknow.co.uk/ (learn about key health 

topics) 
 Road Safety https://roadsafety.scot/learning/  (road safety) 
 Food Fact of Life https://www.foodafactoflife.org.uk/ exploring food safety, 

hygiene and having a balanced diet.) 
Science/Outdoor Learning  
 

 The Muddy Puddle Teacher https://themuddypuddleteacher.co.uk/  
(Outdoor Learning) 

 National Geographic Kids https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ (lots of links 
to interesting information, games etc)  

 Nature 
Detectives https://naturedetectives.woodlandtrust.org.uk/naturedetectives
/ (outdoor learning ideas) 

 Wow Science https://wowscience.co.uk/ (lots of great information on key 
science topics) 

 BBC Schools 
http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/websites/4_11/site/science.shtml (as above) 

 TigTag https://www.tigtagworld.co.uk/mindmap/#/modules/ (links to free 
science modules) 



 Switch Zoo https://switchzoo.com/ (animal based games to help learn about 
animals, habitats etc) 
 

General 
 
 Topmarks https://www.topmarks.co.uk/ (Educational Online Games)  
 Twinkl https://www.twinkl.co.uk/ (1 month free subscription - printable 

worksheets/ PowerPoints linked to key topics in all areas of the curriculum. 
Some may require printing.)  

 TED Ed https://ed.ted.com/lessons  (Ted Talks are great for exploring 
different topics in most curricular areas) 

 Collins Online Literacy Hub https://collins.co.uk/pages/revision-collins-4-
parents-primary-resources  (lots of resources for most curricular areas) 

 Hour of Code  https://hourofcode.com/uk/learn 
 
 


